INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY,

9, SITAPUR ROAD, LUCKNOW

]ET-Fnce & Account/Fee/2024- 272 U Date: 2 5 June, 2024

Eee Details for Newly Admitted Students for the session 2024-25

The Fee Structure for new student admitted to B.Tech lirst year/second year (Lateral Entry]), MCA first year, MBA first vear, M.Tech first year and Ph.D, for the
session 2024-25 is as follows:

B.Tech. Ist year/lind year Lateral Entry
Chemical (CH), Civil (CE), Computer | CoMputer Science & Gtk M Ten
Sci &E i s Engineering [CSE), MCA [st Year and Ph.D.
S.No. | Heads of fee ence & Engineering (CSE), PR e under (All Branch)
Electrical (EE), Mechanical (ME) And Salf Finance
Electronics & Communication (EC) and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence)
- Under Self Finance o Ist Sem lind e
1. | Tuitlon Fees _ FO0G0,00 B5 00000 45000.00 GO0000.00 2000000 20000,00
2. | Caution Money _E_-ﬂﬂll].ﬂﬂ SO00.00 _E{Iﬂﬂ.ﬂﬂ SO00.00 SO00.00 ﬂ._l_l_ﬂ
__3. | Examination Fes 7500.00 7500.00 7500.00 7500.00 3500.00 3500.00
4. | User Charges - 5275.00 5275.00 5275.00 5275.00 #750.00 8750.00
g [Ssebiaiigand 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 100000 | 1000.00
' Training & Placement : i : ; !
6. | Other Charges 0.00 0.00 0,00 (L.oa B50.00 B50.00
Total {(Non Hosteller Fee) B9T775.00 10477 5.00 64775.00 TATTE.00 | 39100.00 | 34100.00
7. | Hostel Fees 14500.00 14500.00 14500.00 14500.00 7250.00 7250.00
Total (Hosteller Fees) 104275.00 119275.00 79275.00 G4275.00 46350.00 | 41350.00
01 Tuition Fee for NRI students is US$ 7000.00, remaining fee being same above,
02. Tuition fee and hostel fee have been implemented in accordance with the decision taken in the 32+ meeting of the Executive Council of AKTU.
03. User charges have been fixed in accordance with the decision taken in the 29 Finance Committee meeting of the institute held on 22.02.2008.
04. Examination Fee has been fixed in accordance with the decision taken in the 50* Finance Committee meeting of the institute held on 24.03.2018.
05. Newly admitted students have to deduct the amount of fee deposited during counseling and then deposit the difference fee according to their category.
(6. As per the Government Order No. 3510 wi=e-1-2006-12 -67 /2004, Dated 18 58 2006, Il a student wishes to withdraw his /her admission after
completing all the formalities of admission, fee will not be refunded.
07. In the current academic session, a Bank Draft of consolidated amount for s.no. 1-6 for non hosteller student or a Bank Draft of consolidated amount for $.no.
08. For Hosteller Student: Hostel Management and Ward Boys Charges of Rs, 4000.00 are to be paid by means of a Bank Draft favorin

1-7 for hosteller student favoring "Director 1. E. T. Lucknow” and payable at Lucknow is to be deposited at the time of reporting at the Institute.
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Committee” payable at Lucknow. Notice regarding Mess charges will be [ssued separately by the Chief Warden.
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The Fee Structure for second, third and fourth year courses of B. tech, MBA, MCA, M. Tech and P.hd for the session 2024-25 is as follows:

SITAPUR ROAD, LUCKNOW

Date: 2 5 July, 2024

Computer Science & |Chemical [CH], Ciwil [CE), M. Tech. and Ph.D.
Engineering (CSE), |Computer Science MEA (All Branch)
Computer science & Engineering (CSE),
S.No. | Heads of fee and Engineering Electrical {EE}, Mechanical 2“;‘3"‘ “‘“’;'“f (M. Tech m:f:]
(Artificial Intelligence) | (ME) And Electronics & o . I?E ird Sem) | o VL
Under Self Finance Communication (EC) " e | PRD.3rd & e
Zned 2rd & 4th Year Znd,3rd & 4th Year 4th Sem Gth Sesa
1. | Tuition Fees B5000.00 7000000 | 45000.00 60000.00 | 20000.00 20000.00 |
| 2 | Examination Fee 7500.00 7500.00 750004 7500.00 3500.00 3500.00
3. | User Charges 5275.00 5275.00 5275.00 527500 | - A750.00 8750.00
g | T Aty 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 1000.00 1000.00
Training & Placement =
5. | Other Charges 0.00 0.00 0.00 .00 850.00 B50.00
Total (Non Hosteller Fee) 99775.00 B4775.00 | 59775.00 T4T75.00 |  34100.00 |  34100.00
6. | Hostel Fees 14500.00 14500.00 | 14500.00 14500.00 7250.00 7250.00
Total {Hosteller Fees) 114275.00 9927500 |  74275.00 B9275.00 | 4135000 | 41350.00

01, Tuition Fee for NRI students [s US$ 7000.00, remaining fee being same above.
U2 Tuition fee and hostel fee have been implemented in accordance with the decision taken in the 32 meeting of the Executive Council of AKTU.
03.  User charges have been fixed in accordance with the decision taken in the 29% Finance Committee meeting of the institute held on 22.02.2008.
04. Examination Fee has been fixed in accordance with the decision taken in the 50 Finance Committee meeting of the institute held on 24.03.2018,

5. Newly admitted students have to deduct the amount of fee deposited during counseling and then deposit the
06. As per the Government Order No. 3510 #17%-1-2006-7 @ -67 /2004, Dated 18 8= 2006, if a student

completing all the formalities of admission, fee will not be refunded.

07. For Hosteller Student: Hostel Management and Ward Boys Charges of Rs. 4000.00 are to be paid by means of a Bank Draft favaring

Committee” payable at Lucknow. Notice regarding Mess charges will be issued separately by the Chief Warden.

difference fee according to their category.
wishes to withdraw his /her admission after
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